9:00 am
9:05 am
9:15am

9:45 am

10:15 am

12:00 pm

1:00 pm

2:30 pm

3:30 pm

SMALL WATER SYSTEMS
TECHNIAL ASSISTANCE CENTER BOARD
AGENDA
Room 105, Rachel Carson State Office Building
400 Market Street, Harrisburg, PA

Thursday, August 24, 2017

DEP contact: Dawn Hissner (717) 772-2189

Introductions and Housekeeping — Chairperson DiMagno
Review of July 13 Meeting Minutes — Chairperson DiMagno
Elections for Vice Chairs & Committee Chairs — Chairperson DiMagno

Public Comments on Draft Final-Form Disinfection Requirements Rule —
Chairperson DiMagno

Review & Discussion: Draft Final-Form Disinfection Requirements Rule
Annex A — Lisa Daniels/Dawn Hissner

Lunch

Review & Discussion: Draft-Final Disinfection Requirements Rule Annex A
(cont.) — Lisa Daniels/Dawn Hissner

TAC Comments on Draft-Final Disinfection Requirements Rule Annex A —
Chairperson DiMagno

Adjourn — Chairperson DiMagno



