SMALL WATER SYSTEMS TECHNIAL ASSISTANCE CENTER BOARD AGENDA

Room 105, Rachel Carson State Office Building 400 Market Street, Harrisburg, PA

Thursday, August 24, 2017

DEP contact: Dawn Hissner (717) 772-2189

9:00 am	Introductions and Housekeeping – Chairperson DiMagno
9:05 am	Review of July 13 Meeting Minutes – Chairperson DiMagno
9:15 am	Elections for Vice Chairs & Committee Chairs – Chairperson DiMagno
9:45 am	Public Comments on Draft Final-Form Disinfection Requirements Rule – Chairperson DiMagno
10:15 am	Review & Discussion: Draft Final-Form Disinfection Requirements Rule Annex A – Lisa Daniels/Dawn Hissner
12:00 pm	Lunch
1:00 pm	Review & Discussion: Draft-Final Disinfection Requirements Rule Annex A (cont.) – Lisa Daniels/Dawn Hissner
2:30 pm	$ \begin{tabular}{ll} \textbf{TAC Comments on Draft-Final Disinfection Requirements Rule Annex A} - \\ \textbf{Chairperson DiMagno} \end{tabular} $
3:30 pm	Adjourn – Chairperson DiMagno